 Sec. - Page
Fuse holders
AC fuse holders  ..............................................................................................................................................................    16 - 2
AC fuse holders class CC for the North American market  ................................................................................................    16 - 3
DC fuse holders for photovoltaic applications  .................................................................................................................   16 - 4
Fuses for photovoltaic applications  .........................................................................................................................   16 - 4
Accessories  ....................................................................................................................................................................   16 - 5
Dimensions  ..........................................................................................................  16 - 6

FB02...
FB01...
Order code Pole
arrange-
ment
Status
indicator
DIN
size
Qty
per
pkg
Wt
n° n° [kg]
For 10x38mm fuses.
IEC 32A rated current at 690VAC.
FB01F1P 1P — 1 12 0.066
FB01F1PL 1P YES 1 12 0.065
FB01F1M❶ 1P+N — 1 12 0.062
FB01F1N 1P+N — 2 6 0.134
FB01F2P 2P — 2 6 0.132
FB01F2PL 2P YES 2 6 0.132
FB01F3P 3P — 3 4 0.188
FB01F3PL 3P YES 3 4 0.188
FB01F3N 3P+N — 4 3 0.260
For 14x51mm fuses.
IEC 50A rated current at 690VAC.
FB02A1P 1P — 1.5 6 0.113
FB02A1PL 1P YES 1.5 6 0.114

Compliant with standards: IEC/EN/BS 60947-1,
IEC/EN/BS 60947-3, IEC/EN/BS 60269-1, IEC 60269-2.
Fuse holders Order code Pole
arrange-
ment
Status
indicator
DIN
size
Qty
per
pkg
Wt
n° n° [kg]
For 10x38mm fuses.
IEC 32A rated current at 690VAC.
FB01B1P 1P — 1 12 0.062
FB01B1PL 1P YES 1 12 0.064
FB01B1N 1P+N — 2 6 0.127
FB01B2P 2P — 2 6 0.128
FB01B3P 3P — 3 4 0.185
FB01B3N 3P+N — 4 3 0.247
Order code Pole
arrange-
ment
Status
indicator
DIN
size
Qty
per
pkg
Wt
n° n° [kg]
For 10x38mm fuses.
IEC 30A rated current at 600VAC.
FB01G1P 1P — 1 12 0.070
FB01G1PL 1P YES 1 12 0.072
FB01G2P 2P — 2 6 0.140
FB01G2PL 2P YES 2 6 0.140
FB01G3P 3P — 3 4 0.210
FB01G3PL 3P YES 3 4 0.210
NOTE: UL Listed and CSA certified as “Fuseholders, Cartridge Fuse” for
use with Class CC fuses. Interrupting rating 200,000 Amps rms
symmetrical. Voltage rating 600V. Current rating 30A.
FB01B... FB01B1PL

with Photovoltaic Fuses. Interrupting rating 30,000 DC Amps. Voltage
rating 1000V. Current rating 30A.
Order code Rated current
In
Qty
per
pkg
Wt
[A] n° [kg]
10x38mm fuses.
IEC 30kA breaking capacity at 1000VDC.
FE01D00200 2 10 0.008
FE01D00400 4 10 0.008
FE01D00600 6 10 0.008
FE01D00800 8 10 0.008
FE01D01000 10 10 0.008
FE01D01200 12 10 0.008
FE01D01600 16 10 0.008
FE01D02000 20 10 0.008
Order code Pole
arrangement
Status
indicator
Qty
per
pkg
Wt
n° [kg]
10x85mm and 14x85mm fuses.
IEC 32A rated current at 1500VDC.
FB04D1P 1P No 6 0.109
FB04D1PL 1P Yes 6 0.110
Order code Rated current
In
Qty
per
pkg
Wt
[A] n° [kg]
10x85mm fuses.
IEC 10kA breaking capacity at 1500VDC.
FE04D006 6 10 0.019
FE04D010 10 10 0.019
FE04D015 15 10 0.019
FE04D020 20 10 0.019
14x85mm fuses.
IEC 10kA breaking capacity at 1500VDC.
FE05D020 20 5 0.031
FE05D025 25 5 0.031

P1X9133
P1X9210 P1X9202
Order code Description Qty
per
pkg
Wt
[A] n° [kg]
FBX00 Coupling clip for 10x38,
14x51 and 22x58mm
sizes
100 0.003
FBX01 Coupling pin for
10x38mm size type
FB01B1P and FB01B1PL
only
100 0.005
FBX02 Coupling pin for 14x51
and 22x58mm sizes
100 0.008
FBX03 Coupling pin for 10x38mm
size types FB01F, FB01G,
FB01D only
100 0.005
For FB01F, FB01B, FB01D and FB01G types❷.
P1X9031❶ Single-pole supply busbar 10 0.160
P1X9032❶ Two-pole supply busbar 10 0.320
P1X9033❶ Three-pole supply busbar 10 0.474
P1X9034❶ Four-pole supply busbar 10 0.600
P1X9130❶ Kit of 5 isolating covers
for unused busbar
terminals
10 0.030
P1X9131❶ End cap for P1X9031 50 0.001
P1X9132❶ End cap for P1X9032 50 0.001
P1X9133❶ End cap for P1X9033 50 0.001
P1X9134❶ End cap for P1X9034 50 0.001
P1X9201❶ Single-pole terminal for
busbar supply; conductor
cross section 25mm² max.;
tightening torque 2Nm
25 0.010
P1X9210❶ Single-pole terminal for
supplying busbar;
conductor cross section
25mm² max.; left entry;
tightening torque 2Nm
25 0.010
P1X9202❶ Single-pole terminal for
busbar supply; conductor
cross section 50mm² max.;
tightening torque 3.5Nm
25 0.022